

MUSEUM SELECTION

Museum Selection SKU	28758
Full Product Name	Whisky Fudge
Ingredients, with allergens in bold	Sugar, Sweetened Condensed Milk , Glucose Syrup, Salted Butter (Milk), Golden Syrup, Neutral Molasses Spirit, Malt Whisky (2.5%), Humectant: Glycerine.
May contain statements	May contain soya.
Net Quantity in grams	100g
Country of Origin	Made in the UK.
Storage instructions	Once opened, store in a cool, dry and dark place, in an airtight container.
Manufacturer's name and address	<p>cartwrightandbutler.co.uk MADE FOR CARTWRIGHT& BUTLER PO BOX 298 BEVERLEY HU17 6FG UK CARTWRIGHT& BUTLER, JOYCE HOUSE, 21-23 HOLLES STREET, DUBLIN 2, IRELAND</p> <p>Unicorn House, Broad Lane, Gilberdyke, East Riding of Yorkshire, HU15 2TS</p>
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for crustacean allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mollusc allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for celery allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for lupin allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for mustard allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for peanut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sesame allergy sufferers	Yes

Suitable for sulphur dioxide allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for sulphite allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for tree nut allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol If no, % and name	No, contain Malt Whisky
Free from artificial colours if no, list numbers	Yes
Free from artificial flavours, if no, list them	Yes

Date of last Review		Version Number		
19/04/2023		V1		

